FORM No. \$908-Oregon Trust Deed Series.

T=

13	and between an						
	32760	· (*			17 7 0	6319	_
		PROOF OF PERSO	NAL SERVICE OF		- 30	0013	4 :
		AND TRUST	EE'S INSTRUCTION	OTICE OF TRUSTEE	SALE	19-516	• `
TRUS	STEE'S INSTRUCTIONS	S to the person of			7		
STA	TE OF OREGON	County of Lane	rves the trustee's	notice of sale heret			
	I, the undersigned	County of Lane Thomas M.) ss.		actached:		
Certif	IV:		arten		e		
And	Reference is made	to that certain trust	ford -	sette, being	first duly su	vorn, depose, sa	y and
as gre		a.married	Dergen	aelivered by		· · ·	1.10
in whi	ichPeoples	america Title	Insurance	·····			
is ben	eficiary, recorded of	Annuary 30 Annuary 30 Annuary 30	Dany	***************************************			
HEX 30H	MARXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		19.79 in heat			usree,
A	ng the following de	Mortgage Comp n January 30 And the southers of t scribed real property 5, Block 126, MIT	he mortgage recor	ds ofKlamath	M79.at pa	e 2460mxxx	tibing
more more	tion of Lot 45	scribed real property 5, Block 126, MII described as foll	situate in said co	unty:		County, Ore	egon,
	(uescribed as foll	and the second s	in the County of	f VI		
📰 🛛 Begi	nning on the R.		.0w5:	-1 -		, State of	Orego
E Lot	455 DI	we the or Mitch					
Begin Lot 40 fe of be offic A tecorded	eet; thence Eas	t 100 foot	N to the City	of Klometh of	the Nort	hwest come	~ ~f
	ginning, all 1	of MILLS ADDITIO t 100 feet; then ocated in the Cit le in Klamath Cou	e North 40 fe	et; thence Wood	ls, Orego	n; thence So	outh
	nal plat on fi	ocated in the Cit le in Klamath Cou	y of Klamath	Falls, Oregon	2 100 fee	t to the pla	ce
			-	2.2 ⁸ 1	-		
	Potion t t a						
e recorded	in the mortgage re	nd election to sell and cords of said county. In the following persor	to foreclose said t	tiret dead t			
toreclosu	te proceedin 4	n the following	You hereby are di	rected to adverti	sement and	sale has been du	11v
	Freeccurings upon						ay i
below:	n holdsvaldas (v. sast	the renowing person	or persons whose	interest in said do	rustee's not	ice of sale in sa	id
Delow:	in the mortgage red in the mortgage red re proceedings upon NAME OF PERSO	ON TO BE SERVED	or persons whose	interest in said des	cribed real	ice of sale in sa property is state	nid ed
Delow:	NAME OF PERSO	ON TO BE SERVED	or persons whose	interest in said des	cribed real	ice of sale in sa property is state	niđ eđ
Delow:	NAME OF PERSO	ON TO BE SERVED	porsons wnose	nterest in said des	Cribed real	property is state	niđ eđ
	NAME OF PERSO Angelina 725 Mitche	N TO BE SERVED	porsons wnose	nature of NATURE OF Grantor u	nder the	property is state	niđ eđ
	NAME OF PERSO Angelina 725 Mitche	R. Hall ell Street alls, Oregon	porsons wnose	nature of NATURE OF Grantor u	nder the	property is state	niđ eđ
	NAME OF PERSO Angelina 725 Mitche	N TO BE SERVED	porsons wnose	nterest in said des	nder the	property is state	niđ eđ
	NAME OF PERSO Angelina 725 Mitche	R. Hall ell Street alls, Oregon	porsons wnose	nature of NATURE OF Grantor u	nder the	property is state	niđ eđ
	NAME OF PERSO Angelina 725 Mitche	R. Hall ell Street alls, Oregon	porsons wnose	nature of NATURE OF Grantor u	nder the	property is state	niđ eđ
	NAME OF PERSO Angelina 725 Mitche	R. Hall ell Street alls, Oregon	porsons wnose	nature of NATURE OF Grantor u	nder the	property is state	niđ ed
	NAME OF PERSO Angelina 725 Mitche	R. Hall ell Street alls, Oregon	porsons wnose	nature of NATURE OF Grantor u	nder the	property is state	niđ ed
	NAME OF PERSO Angelina 725 Mitch	R. Hall ell Street alls, Oregon	porsons wnose	nature of NATURE OF Grantor u	nder the	property is state	niđ eđ
	NAME OF PERSO Angelina 725 Mitch	R. Hall ell Street alls, Oregon	porsons wnose	nature of NATURE OF Grantor u	nder the	property is state	niđ eđ
	NAME OF PERSO Angelina 725 Mitche Klamath Fa	ON TO BE SERVED R. Hall ell Street alls; Oregon	97601	Interest in said des NATURE OF Grantor u Owner and the proper	nder the in poss	e Trust Dec	niđ eđ
The	NAME OF PERSO Angelina 725 Mitche Klamath Fa	ON TO BE SERVED R. Hall ell Street alls, Oregon	97601	Interest in said des NATURE OF Grantor u Owner and the proper	nder the in poss	e Trust Dec	niđ eđ
The t	NAME OF PERSO Angelina 725 Mitche Klamath Fa	ON TO BE SERVED R. Hall ell Street alls, Oregon	97601	Interest in said des NATURE OF Grantor u Owner and the proper	nder the in poss	e Trust Dec	niđ eđ
The t	NAME OF PERSO Angelina 725 Mitche Klamath Fa	ON TO BE SERVED R. Hall ell Street alls, Oregon	97601	Interest in said des NATURE OF Grantor u Owner and the proper	nder the in poss	e Trust Dec	niđ eđ
The t	NAME OF PERSO Angelina 725 Mitche Klamath Fa	ON TO BE SERVED R. Hall ell Street alls, Oregon	97601	Interest in said des NATURE OF Grantor u Owner and the proper	nder the in poss	e Trust Dec	niđ eđ
The t	NAME OF PERSO Angelina 725 Mitche Klamath Fa	ON TO BE SERVED R. Hall ell Street alls; Oregon	97601	Interest in said des NATURE OF Grantor u Owner and the proper	nder the in poss	e Trust Dec	niđ eđ
The t	NAME OF PERSO Angelina 725 Mitche Klamath Fa	ON TO BE SERVED R. Hall ell Street alls, Oregon	97601	Interest in said des NATURE OF Grantor u Owner and the proper	nder the in poss	e Trust Dec	niđ eđ
The c tion 1 of Sec in this attida	NAME OF PERSO Angelina 725 Mitche Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa	ON TO BE SERVED R. Hall ell Street alls, Oregon certifies that the pers fon Revised Statutes w ides any surcessor-true	on of persons just the new occupy sister to the trustee	named are the only named are the only named in the trust d	Persons na.	med in subsec- ustee" as used ntioned above.	niđ eđ
The c tion 1 of Sec in this attida	NAME OF PERSO Angelina 725 Mitche Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa	ON TO BE SERVED R. Hall ell Street alls; Oregon certifies that the pers fon Revised Statutes w ides any successor-true	on of persons just the new occupy sister to the trustee Thoma	Interest in said des NATURE OF Grantor u Owner and the proper	Persons na.	e Trust Dec	niđ eđ
The c tion 1 of Sec in this attida	NAME OF PERSO Angelina 725 Mitche Klamath Fa	ON TO BE SERVED R. Hall ell Street alls; Oregon certifies that the pers fon Revised Statutes w ides any successor-true	on of persons just the new occupy sister to the trustee	named are the only named are the only did real property. 7 named in the trust d	persons na he word "tr ed first me	med in subsec- usee" as used ntioned above.	niđ eđ
The c tion 1 of Sec in this attida	NAME OF PERSO Angelina 725 Mitche Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa	ON TO BE SERVED R. Hall ell Street alls; Oregon certifies that the pers fon Revised Statutes w ides any successor-true	on of persons just the new occupy sister to the trustee Thoma	named are the only named are the only did real property. 7 named in the trust d	persons na he word "tr ed first me	med in subsec- ustee" as used ntioned above.	niđ eđ
The c tion 1 of Sec in this attida Subscri	NAME OF PERSO Angelina 725 Mitche Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa	ON TO BE SERVED R. Hall ell Street alls; Oregon certifies that the pers fon Revised Statutes w ides any successor-true	on of persons just the new occupy sister to the trustee Thoma	named are the only named are the only ind real property. 7 named in the trust d M. Allen	Persons na he word "tr scribed real INTEREST nder the in pose rty	med in subsec- usee" as used ntioned above.	niđ eđ
The c tion 1 of Sec in this attida	NAME OF PERSO Angelina 725 Mitche Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa	ON TO BE SERVED R. Hall ell Street alls; Oregon certifies that the pers fon Revised Statutes w ides any successor-true	97601 97601 Ster to the trustee Thoma 7.th	named are the only named are the only id real property. T hamed in the trust d M. Allen	Persons na he word "tr scribed real INTEREST nder the in pose rty	med in subsec- usee" as used ntioned above.	niđ eđ
The c tion 1 of Sec in this attida Subscri	NAME OF PERSO Angelina 725 Mitche Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa Klamath Fa	ON TO BE SERVED R. Hall ell Street alls; Oregon certifies that the pers fon Revised Statutes w ides any successor-true	on of persons just the new occupy sister to the trustee Thoma	named are the only named are the only id real property. T hamed in the trust d M. Allen	Persons na he word "tr scribed real INTEREST nder the in pose rty	med in subsec- usee" as used ntioned above.	niđ eđ

PROOF OF SERVICE STATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH) ss.

6320

At all times hereinalter mentioned I was and now am a resident of the State of Oregon, a competent person over the age of twenty-one years and not the beneficiary or his successor in interest or the trustee or successortrustee or the attorney for any of them, or a party to the foreclosure proceeding described in the attached original notice of sale given under the terms of that certain trust deed described in said notice;.....

the attorney for the trustee named in said notice, to Angelina R. Hall & Clarence Neeley

and to each of them (if an individual) personally and in person. If any of the persons so served is a corporation, said service was made by the delivery of such true copy of said notice so certified, to

The said service of said notice of sale was fully completed more than 120 days prior to the day fixed in said notice by said trustee for the trustee's sale. Each of the persons so served by me is the identical person named in the trustee's certificate immediately preceding this affidavit.

STATE OF OREGON, County ofKLAMATH..........) ss.

11442 23

SEAD

and swore to the foregoing affidavit and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and deed.

OFFICIAL

Helen Coleman Notary Public for Oregon

TRUSTEE'S INSTRUCTIONS AND PROOF OF SERVICE OF NOTICE STATE OF OREGON OF TRUSTEE'S SALE (FORM No. 8908) SS. County ofKlamath RE: Trust Deed from I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the CE HESENVED at.11:58....o'clock A.M., and recorded Grantor FOR TO RECORDER'S IL. Record of Mortgages of said County. ******* Witness my hand and seal of Trustee County affixed. AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Butter, Husk, Ileans & Swearinger \$Wm. D. Milne By Derne tha Afrila Cher Deputy 975 Cake St. sch. Hun Eugene, Dr 97401 Fee_\$7.00